Monitorler
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23.

23.

24.

24

27

27

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

.5 XIAOMI REDMI RMMNT215NF 75HZ 6MS FHD

45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS
100HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

8 MSI G244F E2 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT
RAPID

8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS
FLAT

8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1IMS 120HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC PIVOT

Marka

Xiaomi

Msi

Hikvision

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

63,25 USD

85,10 USD

96,02 USD

96,60 USD

115,00
usb

116,15
usb

139,15
usb

139,15
usb

146,05
usb

157,55
usb

158,70
usb

159,85
usb



27 MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT Msi 10+ 188,60

RAPID usD

27 MSI G274F IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID Msi 10+ 188,60
usD

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9 Msi 4 195,50
FLAT IPS usD

15.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE- Msi 1 203,55
SYNC PORTATIF usD

27 MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP Msi 1 207,00
usD

27 MSI MAG 276CXF 280HZ 0.5MS ADAPTIVESYNC Msi 4 218,50
FHD usD

27 MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ Msi 3 228,85
ANTI-GLARE HDR usD

31.5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R Msi 10+ 238,05
VA GAMING usD

27 MSI MAG 274CQF WQHD 180HZ 0.5 MS Msi 10+ 269,10
ADAPTIVE CURVED GAMING usD

— 43 HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1V0S FHD 60HZ 6.5 Hikvision = 10+ 293,25
MS MONITOR usD

31.5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED Msi 10+ 299,00
GAMING usD

34 MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED Msi 10+ 414,00
19 HIKVISION DS-D5019QE-B VA HD 60HZ 5MS Hikvision @ 60,95 USD

HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI Hikvision 0 74,75 USD
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR
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21
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25

24.

27

27

23.

27

24.

27

31.

27

31

.5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuUB

.5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT
RAPID

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

Hikvision

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Hikvision

Msi

Msi

Hikvision

Msi

Msi

82,80 USD

83,95 USD

85,10 USD

108,10
usb

132,25
usb

138,00
usb

155,25
usb

159,85
usb

173,65
usb

174,80
usb

209,30
usb

218,50
usb

232,30
usb

253,00
usb



FEEAB

27 MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

27 MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1IMS 180HZ FLAT
PIVOT

29.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ
CURVED

31.5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

27 MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT
RAPID

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

264,50
usb

281,75
usb

339,25
usb

343,85
usb

523,25
usb



